AHF Certificate #. HP- 5806- CH



American Halal Foundation (AHF) Certifies that

### Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals,

located at: 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA, has been approved to manufacture halal products in accordance with the international Halal Standards including:

AHF 5600:2020 MUI LPPOM HAS 23000 OIC/SMIIC 1:2019 GSO 2055-1:2015 MS 1500:2019

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: April-12-2024 Valid until: April 11, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

American Halal Foundation https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



Member of World Halal Food Council

Page 1 of 6 Copyright <sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation



### AHF Certificate #: HP- 5806- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals, 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA,

|   | No.  | Product Name:   |
|---|------|---|
|   |      |   |
|   | 1    | AQUACARE-A-102 / AWC PUREFLUX M                       |
|   | 2    | AVALYA A-751  |
|   | 3    | AWC A-100   |
|   | 4    | AWC A-101   |
|   | 5    | AWC A-102 PLUS/AWC A-111 /AWC A-122NT                 |
|   | 6    | AWC A-102 ULTRA / AS-102                              |
|   | 7    | AWC A-103   |
|   | 8    | AWC A-106   |
|   | 9    | AWC A-107   |
|   | 10   | AWC A-108   |
| This certificate is anche<br>on Blockchain. | ored | Valid from: April-12-2024 Valid until: April 11, 2025 |

Scan to Verify Validity.

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)



Member of World Halal Food Council

#### Page 2 of 6 Copyright <sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation

**American Halal Foundation** 

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



### AHF Certificate #: HP- 5806- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals, 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA,

| No.      | Product Name:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
|          |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 11       | AWC A-109  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 12       | AWC A-110  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 13       | AWC A-111 PLUS                                       |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 14       | AWC A-111 UL   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 15       | AWC A-112  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 16       | AWC A-117  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 17       | AWC A-118  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 18       | AWC A-120  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 19       | AWC A-731  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 20       | AWC A-731D   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| anchored | Valid from: April-12-2024 Valid uptil: April 11-2025 |  |  |  |  |  |  |

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: April-12-2024

Valid until: April 11, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)



Member of World Halal Food Council

#### Page 3 of 6 Copyright <sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation

American Halal Foundation

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



### AHF Certificate #: HP- 5806- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals, 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA,

| No.      | Product Name:          |  |
|----------|------------------------|--|
|          | XX XX XX XX            |  |
| 21       | AWC A-755              |  |
| 22       | AWC A-760P             |  |
| 23       | AWC A-771              |  |
| 24       | AWC A-782              |  |
| 25       | AWC C-205 / AWC UF-405 |  |
| 26       | AWC C-206 / AWC UF-406 |  |
| 27       | AWC C-209              |  |
| 28       | AWC C-217              |  |
| 29       | AWC C-218              |  |
| 30       | AWC C-219              |  |
| anchored |                        |  |

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.

bit

Valid from: April-12-2024



ATussami

Valid until: April 11, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)



Member of World Halal Food Council

#### American Halal Foundation

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981

Page 4 of 6 Copyright <sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation



### AHF Certificate #: HP- 5806- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals, 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA,

|   | No. | Product Name:   |
|---|-----|---|
|   | < > | אראר אר אר אר אר אר אר אר אר                          |
|   | 31  | AWC C-226   |
| :   | 32  | AWC C-227 / AWC UF-427                                |
|   | 33  | AWC C-227LF / KEMCO C-227                             |
|   | 34  | AWC C-231   |
|   | 35  | AWC C-232   |
|   | 36  | AWC C-234   |
|   | 37  | AWC C-235   |
|   | 38  | AWC C-236   |
|   | 39  | AWC C-236LF   |
| 4   | 40  | AWC C-238   |
| This certificate is anchore<br>on Blockchain. | ed  | Valid from: April-12-2024 Valid until: April 11, 2025 |

Scan to Verify Validity.

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)



Member of World Halal Food Council

#### Page 5 of 6 Copyright <sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation

**American Halal Foundation** 

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



### AHF Certificate #: HP- 5806- CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: Amaya Solutions DBA American Water Chemicals, 1802 Corporate Center Lane, Plant City, FL 33563 USA,

| No.      | Product Name:                                |  |
|----------|--|--|
|          |  |  |
| 41       | AWC C-239                                    |  |
| 42       | AWC C-437                                    |  |
| 43       | AWC DC-208                                   |  |
| 44       | AWC UF-429                                   |  |
| 45       | AWC UF-434                                   |  |
| 46       | AWC EVERFLUX / AWC A-108FE / AWC MEGAFLUX AF |  |
| 47       | AWC MEGAFLUX UC                              |  |
| 48       | AWC PUREFLUX SW                              |  |
| 49       | AWC VERAFLUX / AWC ULTRATEK 11X              |  |
| 50       | REDOUT                                       |  |
| anchored |  |  |

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.

Valid from: April-12-2024

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

Valid until: April 11, 2025



Member of World Halal Food Council

## Page 6 of 6

American Halal Foundation

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981

Copyright<sup>©</sup> American Halal Foundation